
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
1 
6 
3 

10 
7 

Name 
Adam Awan 
Ben Gibbons 
Shonal Kunimal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Eysa Jardaneh 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 
1:24.169 
1:25.794 
1:28.241 
1:28.329 
1:29.258 

In Lap 
3 
6 
3 
1 
2 

Diff 

1.625 
4.072 
4.160 
5.089 

Gap 

1.625 
2.447 
0.088 
0.929 

Points 
20 
16 
18 
17 
10 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
2 
6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

#6 - (-3) Points - Pusher not attending the session SR 3.1 
#7 - (-6) Points - Careless Driving & Causing a collision 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2017-18 ROUND 6 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 4 

Time Trial 3 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:22:04 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

08/12/2017 02:35 PM 
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